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MT BULLER (AUS)
THU 22 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1 360 HILL Edward Scotch College 18.5018.60 6.72 6.72 50.54| 18.50 18.70 7.60 7.60 52.40 52.40
2 356 STANISH Edvard Wesley College 17.9017.90 7.04 6.72 49.56| 17.70 17.80 5.56 5.60 46.66 49.56
3 362 ROWLEY Tristan Woodleigh School 19.00 19.00 5.57 5.57 49.14( 18.80 18.90 2.40 2.40 42.50 49.14
4 418 ATWELL Harry Scotch College 17.4017.40 5.76 5.76 46.32| 18.00 18.00 5.76 6.08 47.84 47.84
5 392 LUSCOMBE Nicholas Scotch College 16.2016.40 5.76 6.72 45.08| 17.30 17.40 5.76 6.08 46.54 46.54
6 373 BOYKETT Max Scotch College 17.3017.30 6.00 5.76 46.36| 17.30 17.50 5.44 544 45.68 46.36
7 342 MCDONALD Xavier Melbourne Grammar School ~ 17.2017.40 1.92 1.92 38.44| 17.20 17.50 5.76 5.76 46.22 46.22
8 383 BACKWELL Hugo Melbourne Grammar School ~ 17.2017.30 5.20 5.46 45.16|17.50 17.60 1.60 1.94 38.64 45.16
9 358 ELLIOTT Louie Carey Baptist Grammar 15.5015.10 5.22 4.52 40.34| 15.90 15.90 6.08 5.44 43.32 43.32
10 402 MUSCATELLO Thomas Scotch College 16.5016.00 5.12 5.12 42.74| 16.40 16.10 3.83 3.48 39.81 42.74
11 426 WILKINSON Hamish Scotch College 15.8015.80 5.44 544 42.48|16.00 16.00 3.20 3.20 38.40 42.48
12 367 MACKINNON James Melbourne Grammar School ~ 15.90 16.10 4.94 4.68 41.62| 16.10 16.70 3.12 2.60 38.52 41.62
13 424 STANISH Boris Wesley College 15.8015.90 3.59 3.74 39.03| 16.20 16.30 4.94 4.16 41.60 41.60
14 422 KELLY Max Melbourne Grammar School ~ 15.2015.20 5.20 5.20 40.80| 15.00 15.50 1.56 2.08 34.14 40.80
15 384 EVERETT Rex St Michaels Grammar School ~ 13.00 13.00 6.40 5.20 37.60| 14.50 14.50 5.60 5.44 40.04 40.04
16 346 FLAHIVE William The Scots School Albury 13.8013.90 5.12 4.80 37.62| 15.00 15.00 5.12 4.80 39.92 39.92
17 410 DEVITT Ethan Melbourne Grammar School  15.5015.10 3.46 3.84 37.90| 16.00 15.90 3.84 4.03 39.77 39.77
18 382 PHILLIPS Zachary Scotch College 14.8014.90 4.94 4.94 39.58| 14.90 15.00 4.42 3.90 38.22 39.58
19 391 WAKIM Marcus Carey Baptist Grammar 13.8013.60 5.44 5.76 38.60| 14.50 14.50 1.60 1.60 32.20 38.60
20 397 WAHLQVIST Gustav Melbourne Grammar School ~ 15.2015.00 3.12 3.28 36.60| 15.80 15.50 1.28 1.60 34.18 36.60
21 390 WOODMAN Hamilton Geelong Grammar School (senior)  14.10 14.10 3.84 3.84 35.88 35.88
22 377 HOUGHTON Lachlan Melbourne Grammar School  12.2012.90 5.12 4.80 35.02 35.02
23 403 MORGAN Peter Melbourne Grammar School ~ 14.10 14.10 3.46 2.88 34.54 34.54
24 357 MCKAY Fred Geelong Grammar School (senior)  13.00 12.80 4.16 4.16 34.12 34.12
25 359 NANNES Max Brighton Grammar School 11.2011.10 5.12 4.48 31.90 31.90
26 374 BOSCI Luciano Melbourne Grammar School ~ 11.2011.40 4.80 4.16 31.56 31.56
27 404 COLE Bailey Scotch College 13.0013.30 2.62 2.62 31.54 31.54
28 376 PLANTE Felix Scotch College 12.4013.00 2.88 3.20 31.48 31.48
28 389 OLLQUIST Storm Wesley College 11.9011.90 4.16 3.52 31.48 31.48
30 355 FRANCIS Ryan St Bedes College 11.20 11.30 4.48 3.84 30.82 30.82
31 396 SHAW Charles Trinity Grammar School VIC ~ 12.10 12.10 3.07 2.69 29.96 29.96
32 344 HARRIS Felix Bialik College 11.3011.50 3.20 3.20 29.20 29.20
33 345 DEANE Connor Mount Beauty Secondary College  12.00 12.00 2.52 2.52 29.04 29.04
34 408 FORTEY Lachie Scotch College 10.80 10.80 3.26 3.46 28.32 28.32
35 425 HO Curtis Geelong Grammar School (senior)  12.20 12.10 1.40 2.50 28.20 28.20
36 405 WILSON Luca Melbourne Grammar School ~ 11.3011.20 2.65 2.81 27.96 27.96
37 378 BERTALLI Joey Scotch College 13.2013.10 0.56 0.56 27.42 27.42
38 412 NANKERVIS Nicholas St Kevins College 10.2010.40 2.69 2.88 26.17 26.17
39 380 ROSS Fergus Scotch College 11.4011.20 1.72 1.72 26.04 26.04
40 361 WILSON James Brunswick Secondary College  10.50 10.60 2.30 2.50 25.90 25.90
41 430 MCNAMARA William Scotch College 10.90 10.90 2.34 1.56 25.70 25.70
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42 347 ECONOMOS Monty Richmond High School 10.5010.20 2.18 1.72 24.60 24.60
43 416 STRINGER Sam Geelong Grammar School (senior) 9.30 9.10 2.86 3.12 24.38 24.38
44 363 HINES Charlie Peninsula Grammar 9.70 9.30 250 2.69 24.19 24.19
45 379 LOWMAN Jack Melbourne Grammar School ~ 10.50 10.20 1.87 1.56 24.13 24.13
46 350 HILL Nicholas Xavier College VIC 9.40 9.30 2.81 2.50 24.01 24.01
47 354 PETRIS Ethan Haileybury College 9.70 9.60 2.34 2.18 23.82 23.82
48 348 PACKER-SMITH Sebastian lvanhoe Grammar School 8.20 8.80 3.52 3.20 23.72 23.72
49 388 GAY Oliver Haileybury College 9.90 9.80 2.03 1.87 23.60 23.60
50 417 DALY Beppe Carey Baptist Grammar 9.30 9.20 2.69 2.11 23.30 23.30
50 414 DONOHUE James Haileybury College 7.10 7.10 494 416 23.30 23.30
52 369 DEVENISH Lachlan Haileybury College 10.5010.20 1.28 1.28 23.26 23.26
53 393 STANTON Jed Woodleigh School 8.80 9.10 2.34 2.70 22.94 22.94
54 343 RICH Bowie St Michaels Grammar School ~ 10.80 10.40 0.78 0.94 22.92 22.92
55 415 CHILD Taran Wesley College 8.50 8.00 3.26 2.88 22.64 22.64
56 428 SIMMONS George Scotch College 8.10 8.60 3.12 2.34 22.16 22.16
57 352 OBRIEN Archie Mansfield Secondary College 9.50 9.30 1.40 1.87 22.07 22.07
58 370 LAWRENCE Zac Wesley College 8.70 8.30 2.81 2.03 21.84 21.84
59 339 RITCHIE Bobby Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School 9.30 9.10 156 1.72 21.68 21.68
60 394 PULLAR Olly Peninsula Grammar 8.00 8.50 2.18 2.81 21.49 21.49
61 421 EVANS Daniel Trinity Grammar School VIC ~ 10.10 10.50 0.35 0.49 21.44 21.44
62 387 DAFFY Kyan Xavier College VIC 9.00 9.20 1.54 1.54 21.28 21.28
63 368 DE MARCHI Lawrence Xavier College VIC 8.90 9.20 1.72 1.25 21.07 21.07
64 386 LYONS Edward St Kevins College 8.40 8.60 1.92 2.11 21.03 21.03
65 419 CLAREBROUGH Archie Peninsula Grammar 8.60 8.30 1.87 1.72 20.49 20.49
66 420 HARRIS Samuel Caulfield Grammar School 9.70 9.30 0.70 0.63 20.33 20.33
66 375 TING Brandon Wesley College 9.10 9.20 0.94 1.09 20.33 20.33
68 407 CALDER Hugh Melbourne Grammar School 8.30 8.70 1.72 1.25 19.97 19.97
69 429 NICOL Tristan Melbourne Grammar School 9.7010.10 0.07 0.07 19.94 19.94
70 431 HAMILTON Matthew Melbourne Grammar School 8.20 8.00 1.87 1.40 19.47 19.47
71 406 BROWN Lachie Scotch College 9.00 9.20 0.63 0.63 19.46 19.46
72 365 ROSE Lachlan Victory Lutheran College 8.50 8.80 0.56 0.84 18.70 18.70
73 413 DE MARCHI Yves Xavier College VIC 8.40 8.80 0.42 0.94 18.56 18.56
74 398 ROBERTSON Ted Haileybury College 6.60 6.50 2.13 2.13 17.36 17.36
75 432 KELSEY Rohan Scotch College 7.40 7.60 0.56 1.09 16.65 16.65
76 364 REDLICH Jamie Caulfield Grammar School 7.00 7.50 0.49 0.35 15.34 15.34
77 400 KIRWAN Patrick Geelong Grammar School (senior) 6.40 6.10 0.63 0.49 13.62 13.62
78 340 BOWLES Alastair Yarra Valley Grammar School 450 4.20 0.63 0.56 9.89 9.89
79 423 HOOLEY Hamish Haileybury College 4.60 430 0.38 0.38 9.66 9.66
80 371 STRINGER Henry Geelong Grammar School (senior) 3.00 3.50 1.09 1.25 8.84 8.84
81 399 WALKER Aj Wesley College 250 2.90 0.70 0.70 6.80 6.80
82 351 MCKENZIE Max Camberwell Grammar School 2.00 2.10 0.49 0.49 5.08 5.08
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83 366 LIU Justin Trinity Grammar School VIC 2.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50
84 341 BAI Matthew Donvale Christian College 0.10 0.10 0.49 042 1.1 1.1
85 401 SIMON Thomas Carey Baptist Grammar 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00

385 BARTON Arno Ivanhoe Grammar School DNF

349 MARTIN William St Kevins College DNS

353 LANE Keiran Geelong College DNS

372 JUDD Winter Carey Baptist Grammar DNS

381 CHARLTON Will Melbourne Grammar School DNS

395 ABBOTT Henry Caulfield Grammar School DNS

409 NASH Nicholas Scotch College DNS

411 COWLING Ned St Michaels Grammar School DNS

427 BAMFORD Daniel Melbourne Grammar School DNS
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Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1. Scotch College A 100.24
1 360 HILL Edward 18.50 18.60 6.72 6.72 50.54|18.50 18.70 7.60 7.60 52.40  52.40
4 418 ATWELL Harry 17.4017.40 5.76 576 46.32|18.00 18.00 576 6.08 47.84  47.84
2. Melbourne Grammar School A 91.38
7 342 MCDONALD Xavier 17.2017.40 1.92 1.92 38.44|17.20 17.50 576 576 4622  46.22
8 383 BACKWELL Hugo 17.2017.30 520 546 45.16|17.50 17.60 1.60 1.94 38.64 4516
3. Scotch College B 89.10
6 373 BOYKETT Max 17.3017.30 6.00 5.76 46.36|17.30 17.50 544 544 4568  46.36
10 402 MUSCATELLO Thomas 16.50 16.00 5.12 5.12 42.74|16.40 16.10 3.83 3.48 39.81 42.74
4. Melbourne Grammar School B 82.42
12 367 MACKINNON James 15.90 16.10 4.94 4.68 41.62|16.10 16.70 3.12 2.60 38.52  41.62
14 422 KELLY Max 15.2015.20 5.20 5.20 40.80|15.00 15.50 1.56 2.08 34.14  40.80
5. Carey Baptist Grammar A 81.92
9 358 ELLIOTT Louie 1550 15.10 522 4.52 40.34|15.90 1590 6.08 544 43.32  43.32
19 391 WAKIM Marcus 13.8013.60 5.44 576 38.60|14.50 1450 1.60 1.60 32.20  38.60
6. Wesley College A 81.04
2 356 STANISH Edvard 17.9017.90 7.04 6.72 49.56|17.70 17.80 556 560 46.66  49.56
28 389 OLLQUIST Storm 11.9011.90 4.16 3.52 31.48 31.48
7. Woodleigh School A 72.08
3 362 ROWLEY Tristan 19.00 19.00 5.57 5.57 49.14|18.80 18.90 2.40 2.40 42.50  49.14
53 393 STANTON Jed 8.80 9.10 2.34 2.70 22.94 22.94
8. Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 70.00
21 390 WOODMAN Hamilton 14.1014.10 3.84 3.84 35.88 35.88
24 357 MCKAY Fred 13.0012.80 4.16 4.16 34.12 34.12
9. Melbourne Grammar School C 66.10
23 403 MORGAN Peter 14.1014.10 3.46 2.88 34.54 34.54
26 374 BOSCI Luciano 11.2011.40 4.80 4.16 31.56 31.56
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10. Wesley College B 63.44
13 424 STANISH Boris 15.8015.90 3.59 3.74 39.03|16.20 16.30 4.94 4.16 41.60  41.60
58 370 LAWRENCE Zac 8.70 8.30 2.81 2.03 21.84 21.84
11. Scotch College C 63.02
27 404 COLE Bailey 13.0013.30 2.62 2.62 31.54 31.54
28 376 PLANTE Felix 12.4013.00 2.88 3.20 31.48 31.48
12. Melbourne Grammar School D 62.98
22 377 HOUGHTON Lachlan 12.2012.90 5.12 4.80 35.02 35.02
36 405 WILSON Luca 11.3011.20 2.65 2.81 27.96 27.96
13. St Michaels Grammar School A 62.96
15 384 EVERETT Rex 13.0013.00 6.40 520 37.60|14.50 14.50 5.60 5.44 40.04  40.04
54 343 RICH Bowie 10.80 10.40 0.78 0.94 22.92 22.92
14. Scotch College E 54.36
34 408 FORTEY Lachie 10.80 10.80 3.26 3.46 28.32 28.32
39 380 ROSS Fergus 11.4011.20 1.72 1.72 26.04 26.04
15. Scotch College D 53.12
37 378 BERTALLI Joey 13.2013.10 0.56 0.56 27.42 27.42
41 430 MCNAMARA William 10.90 10.90 2.34 1.56 25.70 25.70
16. Trinity Grammar School VIC A 51.40
31 396 SHAW Charles 12.1012.10 3.07 2.69 29.96 29.96
61 421 EVANS Daniel 10.1010.50 0.35 0.49 21.44 21.44
17. Haileybury College A 47.42
47 354 PETRIS Ethan 9.70 9.60 2.34 2.18 23.82 23.82
49 388 GAY Oliver 9.90 9.80 2.03 1.87 23.60 23.60
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18. St Kevins College A 47.20
412 NANKERVIS Nicholas 10.20 10.40 2.69 2.88 26.17 26.17
64 386 LYONS Edward 8.40 860 1.92 2.11 21.03 21.03
19. Peninsula Grammar A 45.68
44 363 HINES Charlie 9.70 9.30 2.50 2.69 24.19 24.19
60 394 PULLAR Olly 8.00 850 2.18 2.81 21.49 21.49
20. Xavier College VIC A 45.29
46 350 HILL Nicholas 9.40 9.30 2.81 2.50 24.01 24.01
62 387 DAFFY Kyan 9.00 920 1.54 1.54 21.28 21.28
21. Melbourne Grammar School E 44.10
45 379 LOWMAN Jack 10.50 10.20 1.87 1.56 24.13 24.13
68 407 CALDER Hugh 8.30 870 1.72 1.25 19.97 19.97
22. Geelong Grammar School (senior) B 41.82
35 425 HO Curtis 12.2012.10 1.40 2.50 28.20 28.20
77 400 KIRWAN Patrick 6.40 6.10 0.63 049 13.62 13.62
23. Haileybury College B 40.62
52 369 DEVENISH Lachlan 10.5010.20 1.28 1.28 23.26 23.26
74 398 ROBERTSON Ted 6.60 6.50 2.13 2.13 17.36 17.36
24. Caulfield Grammar School A 35.67
66 420 HARRIS Samuel 9.70 9.30 0.70 0.63 20.33 20.33
76 364 REDLICH Jamie 7.00 7.50 049 0.35 15.34 15.34
The Scots School Albury A 39.92
16 346 FLAHIVE William 13.8013.90 5.12 4.80 37.62|15.00 15.00 5.12 4.80 39.92  39.92
Scotch College F 39.58
18 382 PHILLIPS Zachary 14.8014.90 4.94 494 39.58|14.90 15.00 442 390 38.22  39.58

409 NASH Nicholas
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Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
Brighton Grammar School A 31.90
25 359 NANNES Max 11.2011.10 5.12 4.48 31.90 31.90
St Bedes College A 30.82
30 355 FRANCIS Ryan 11.2011.30 4.48 3.84 30.82 30.82
Bialik College A 29.20
32 344 HARRIS Felix 11.3011.50 3.20 3.20 29.20 29.20
Mount Beauty Secondary College A 29.04
33 345 DEANE Connor 12.00 12.00 2.52 2.52 29.04 29.04
Brunswick Secondary College A 25.90
40 361 WILSON James 10.50 10.60 2.30 2.50 25.90 25.90
Richmond High School A 24.60
42 347 ECONOMOS Monty 10.5010.20 2.18 1.72 24.60 24.60
Ivanhoe Grammar School A 23.72
48 348 PACKER-SMITH Sebastian 8.20 8.80 3.52 3.20 23.72 23.72
385 BARTON Arno DNF
Mansfield Secondary College A 22.07
57 352 OBRIEN Archie 9.50 9.30 1.40 1.87 22.07 22,07
Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School A 21.68
59 339 RITCHIE Bobby 9.30 9.10 1.56 1.72 21.68 21.68
Xavier College VIC B 21.07
63 368 DE MARCHI Lawrence 8.90 9.20 1.72 1.25 21.07 21.07
Wesley College C 20.33
66 375 TING Brandon 9.10 9.20 0.94 1.09 20.33 20.33
Victory Lutheran College A 18.70
72 365 ROSE Lachlan 8.50 8.80 0.56 0.84 18.70 18.70
Yarra Valley Grammar School A 9.89
78 340 BOWLES Alastair 450 4.20 0.63 0.56 9.89 9.89
Camberwell Grammar School A 5.08
82 351 MCKENZIE Max 2.00 210 049 049 5.08 5.08
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T

T2 A1 A2 Total Result

Donvale Christian College A
84 341 BAIMatthew

Carey Baptist Grammar B
85 401 SIMON Thomas

372 JUDD Winter

Geelong College A
353 LANE Keiran

Melbourne Grammar School F
381 CHARLTON Will
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